
7 Banbury - Stratford upon Avon

Stagecoach Oxfordshire

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 4th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Bay 8)
Wroxton, o/s White Horse
Shenington, opp Green
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Oxhill, adj Village Hall
Kineton, opp Church
Ettington, adj Village Hall
Loxley, opp Fox
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Avon Crescent
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj McDonalds
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford High School
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford Girls Grammar School

1
Sch

0707
0721
0728
0735
0742
0755
0807
0815
0825
0833
0840
0845

2
NSch
0707
0721
0728
0735
0742
0755
0807
0815
0825
0833

1
Sch

0808
0820

0845

1
Sch

0920
0927
0940
0952
1000
1010
1018

2
NSch

0920
0927
0940
0952
1000
1010
1018

2
NSch
1230
1244
1251
1258
1305
1318
1330
1338
1348
1356

1
Sch

1230
1244
1251
1258
1305
1318
1330
1338
1348
1356

2
NSch
1610
1624
1631
1638
1645
1701
1713

1728

1
Sch

1750
1804
1811
1818
1825
1841
1853

1908

2
NSch
1750
1804
1811
1818
1825
1841
1853

1908

Saturdays
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Bay 8)
Wroxton, o/s White Horse
Shenington, opp Green
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Oxhill, adj Village Hall
Kineton, opp Church
Ettington, adj Village Hall
Loxley, opp Fox
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Avon Crescent
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj McDonalds

0707
0721
0728
0735
0742
0755
0807
0815
0825
0833

0920
0927
0940
0952
1000
1010
1018

1230
1244
1251
1258
1305
1318
1330
1338
1348
1356

1610
1624
1631
1638
1645
1701
1713

1728

1750
1804
1811
1818
1825
1841
1853

1908

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - to 26.10.18, not 23.7.18 to 31.8.
2 - from 23.7.18, not 3.9.18 to 26.10.

Notes: NSch - School Holidays
Sch - Schooldays only
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7 Stratford upon Avon - Banbury

Stagecoach Oxfordshire

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 4th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford Girls Grammar School
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj NatWest Bank
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj British Home Stores
Stratford-upon-Avon, Avon Crescen (NE-bound)
Loxley, adj Fox
Ettington, opp Rogers Lane
Kineton, opp Church
Oxhill, opp Village Hall
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Shenington, o/s Green
Wroxton, opp White Horse
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Arrivals)

1
Sch

0900
0902

0915
0928
0936
0943
0951
0958
1011

2
NSch

0900
0902

0915
0928
0936
0943
0951
0958
1011

1
Sch

1225
1227
1232
1239
1247
1300
1308
1315
1323
1330
1343

2
NSch

1225
1227
1232
1239
1247
1300
1308
1315
1323
1330
1343

1
Sch

1615
1625
1627
1632
1639
1647
1700
1708
1715
1723
1730
1743

2
NSch

1625
1627
1632
1639
1647
1700
1708
1715
1723
1730
1743

1
Sch

1750
1752
1759
1807
1819
1832
1840
1847
1855
1902
1913

2
NSch

1750
1752
1759
1807
1819
1832
1840
1847
1855
1902
1913

Saturdays
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj NatWest Bank
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj British Home Stores
Stratford-upon-Avon, Avon Crescen (NE-bound)
Loxley, adj Fox
Ettington, opp Rogers Lane
Kineton, opp Church
Oxhill, opp Village Hall
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Shenington, o/s Green
Wroxton, opp White Horse
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Arrivals)

0900
0902

0915
0928
0936
0943
0951
0958
1011

1225
1227
1232
1239
1247
1300
1308
1315
1323
1330
1343

1625
1627
1632
1639
1647
1700
1708
1715
1723
1730
1743

1750
1752
1759
1807
1819
1832
1840
1847
1855
1902
1913

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - to 26.10.18, not 23.7.18 to 31.8.
2 - from 23.7.18, not 3.9.18 to 26.10.

Notes: NSch - School Holidays
Sch - Schooldays only
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7 Banbury - Stratford upon Avon

Stagecoach Oxfordshire

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
oxfamjpd
oxfatatw
oxfagwgp
oxfagtma
oxfatmta
oxfatmpw
oxfgmpmt
oxfgmpmw
oxfapdmp
oxfgapgt
oxfgapja
oxfapjag
oxfamdta
oxfgagaj
waragmjm
waragmjg
warawapa
warawapd
wardjgmd
warapjda
waratmgd
wardamta
wardjdjd
warawatd
wardjdwg
warapdad
warajapg
wardpgmj
wardjadw
waragdtd
waragdtg
warapdgw
warajawt
warampda
waradmgd
warapdmg
warampdj
warampdt
warajdag
warajdaj
warajdgd
warajawa
warajawd
wardapaw
wardapat
waragdap
wardmdat
warawgpj
wardajdm
warajatm
wardgmjt
wardgmjm
wardjdam

Stop Name
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Bay 8)
Banbury Town Centre, adj Bolton Road
Banbury Town Centre, opp Police Station
Banbury Town Centre, adj Boxhedge Road
Neithrop, adj Union Street
Ruscote, adj Cromwell Road East
Ruscote, adj Cromwell Road West
Ruscote, adj Ferndale Road
Ruscote, adj Powys Grove
Drayton, adj Mill Lane
Wroxton, o/s White Horse
Wroxton, opp The Firs
Alkerton, opp War Memorial
Shenington, opp Green
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Middle Tysoe, adj Old Fire Station
Oxhill, adj Peacock
Oxhill, adj Village Hall
Kineton, opp Tysoe Road
Kineton, opp Church
Kineton, nr Library
Kineton, adj Tysoe Road
Butlers Marston, opp Memorial
Pillerton Hersey, opp Telephone Box
Pillerton Priors, opp Walton Lane
Ettington, adj Village Hall
Ettington, adj Church
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Goldicote Business Park
Loxley, opp Fox
Stratford-upon-Avon, nr Arden Heath Farm
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Loxley Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Loxley Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Lilliput Baby Shop
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Avon Crescent
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Dale Avenue
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Avon Crescent
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Manor Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, nr Bridgetown Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Shell Garage
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj McDonalds
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Greenhill Launderette
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Railway Station
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford High School
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Clarence Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Brookside Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Bell
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Armillary Island
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Old Town Mews
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Salmon Tail
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Bordon Place
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Paddock Lane
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Hathaway Lane
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford Girls Grammar School

Street
Bus Station
Castle Street
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Rattlecombe Road
Rattlecoombe Road
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Bridge Street
Warwick Road
Bridge Street
Bridge Street
Bridge Road
Kineton Road
Lineton Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Goldicote Road
Loxley Road
Loxley Road
Avon Crescent
Avon Crescent
Avon Crescent
Avon Crescent
Dale Avenue
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Bridge Street
Greenhill Street
Alcester Road
Alcester Road
Alcester Road
Alcester Road
Bell Lane
Trinity Way
Seven Meadows Road
Evesham Road
Evesham Road
Evesham Road
Evesham Road
Private Grounds

ATCO Code
3400000728
340003069BRC
340001459OPP
340001446CNR
340003134CNR
340003135CNR
340003323CNR
340003324CNR
340000886WR
340000263CNR
340000847W
340000847V
340000044G
340000654OV
4200F070700
4200F070600
4200F051800
4200F051900
4200F039101
4200F033000
4200F085400
4200F039100
4200F014201
4200F052500
4200F052601
4200F021500
4200F157202
4200F166290
4200F041701
4200F105002
4200F105101
4200F105801
4200F128252
4200F011300
4200F128311
4200F106501
4200F011302
4200F011500
4200F065100
4200F065200
4200F065501
4200F100012
4200F100013
4200F064700
4200F064600
4200F066500
4200F156411
4200F130191
4200F113012
4200F100003
4200F155200
4200F155101
4200F148550
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7 Stratford upon Avon - Banbury

Stagecoach Oxfordshire

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
wardjdam
wardjdwt
wardjgtj
waragdag
waragdja
waragdjg
warajdam
wardapdt
warapdjm
warampdg
waradmgj
wardapdw
warampdm
warajawp
warapdja
waragdtj
waragdta
waratjmg
warapdjg
wardmdap
wardpgmp
warajapd
warapawt
warawatg
wardjdwm
waramptp
wardjgmd
warapjda
waratmgd
wardamta
wardmtjd
waragmjm
waragmjg
oxfaptmd
oxfgajmp
oxfgapjd
oxfgapgw
oxfajpam
oxfatdga
oxfgmpta
oxfgmpmp
oxfatmpt
oxfatmtd
oxfagtpw
oxfagtmd
oxfagwgm
oxfagwda
oxfgpjmp

Stop Name
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Stratford Girls Grammar School
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj The Willows
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Broad Walk
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Civic Hall
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj NatWest Bank
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Nat West Bank
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj British Home Stores
Stratford-upon-Avon, opp Shell Garage
Stratford-upon-Avon, nr Bridgetown Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Manor Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Dale Avenue
Stratford-upon-Avon, nr Dale Avenue
Stratford-upon-Avon, Avon Crescen (NE-bound)
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Lilliput Baby Shop
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Loxley Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Loxley Road
Stratford-upon-Avon, nr Arden Heath Farm
Loxley, adj Fox
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Waterloo Drive
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Armillary Island
Stratford-upon-Avon, adj Goldicote Business Park
Ettington, opp Church
Ettington, opp Rogers Lane
Pillerton Priors, adj Walton Lane
Pillerton Hersey, adj Telephone Box
Butlers Marston, adj Memorial
Kineton, opp Tysoe Road
Kineton, opp Church
Kineton, nr Library
Kineton, adj Tysoe Road
Oxhill, opp Village Hall
Middle Tysoe, adj Peacock
Middle Tysoe, adj Old Fire Station
Shenington, o/s Green
Alkerton, adj War Memorial
Wroxton, adj The Firs
Wroxton, opp White Horse
Drayton, adj Metcalfe Close
Ruscote, opp Powys Grove
Ruscote, opp Ferndale Road
Ruscote, opp Cromwell Road
Ruscote, Parklands (SW-bound)
Neithrop, opp Union Street
Banbury Town Centre, opp Boxhedge Road
Banbury Town Centre, Horse Fair (S-bound)
Banbury Town Centre, High Street (NE-bound)
Banbury Town Centre, George Street (E-bound)
Banbury Town Centre, Bus Station (Arrivals)

Street
Private Grounds
Shottery Road
Evesham Place
Rother Street
Wood Street
Wood Street
Bridge Street
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Avon Crescent
Banbury Road
Avon Crescen
Avon Crescent
Avon Crescent
Loxley Road
Loxley Road
Goldicote Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Kineton Road
Kineton Road
Bridge Road
Bridge Street
Warwick Road
Bridge Street
Bridge Street
Top Street
Main Street
Main Street
Rattlecoombe Road
Rattlecombe Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Ruscote Avenue
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Horse Fair
High Street
George Street
Bus Station

ATCO Code
4200F148550
4200F149621
4200F100004
4200F066201
4200F067200
4200F067202
4200F065201
4200F065000
4200F106002
4200F011301
4200F128312
4200F065002
4200F011303
4200F128251
4200F105802
4200F105102
4200F105001
4200F041700
4200F105902
4200F156390
4200F166291
4200F157201
4200F021401
4200F052600
4200F052501
4200F014200
4200F039101
4200F033000
4200F085400
4200F039100
4200F051901
4200F070700
4200F070600
340000654V
340000044OG
340000847CNR
340000847WO
340000263V
340000886OBM
340003324OPP
340003323OPP
340003135OPP
340003134OPP
340001446OPP
340001458HOR
340001460PO
340001457CCC
340000001730
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